SRM Module 3G-SDI DVB-ASI Optical Fiber
EOD-3902
Dual Channel 3G/HD/SD-SDI
Electrical to Optical Converter
2024 Datasheet
The EOD-3902 is a 3G/HD/SD-SDI/ASI electrical signals to optical signals converter. The
module can transmit two digital video signals over fiber optic links and additionally provide
two re-clocked electrical outputs per input.

SRM-0645 1RU Frame with Controller
SRM-0655 3RU Frame with Controller
Ordering Information
Order Code Description Type
EOD-3902 Dual Channel 3G/HD/SD-SDI Electrical to Optical
Converter
Main Board
EOD-3902-3DRP Back-panel for EOD-3902 (compatible with SRM-0655) Back Panel
EOD-3902-1DRP Back-panel for EOD-3902 (compatible with SRM-0645) Back Panel
EOD-3902-3SRP Single slot back-panel for EOD-3902 (compatible with
SRM-0655)
Only x1 loop output per channel
Back Panel
FBR-0003 Video SFP, Dual Transmitter, -5 to 0dbm, 10km,